
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Applied Physics) 5th Semester Evening  Session: Autumn 2020
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PHY110 PHY113 PHY232 PHY244 PHY246 PHY351
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B.S A.P/S-18/E/2060 Tahira Haussain 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP)Eve-Aut-15-0020 Waqar Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ishfaq Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/028 Saddam Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/030 Sajawal Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/024 Qadeer Sadiq - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2103 Adnan Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2105 Ahmed Saeed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2107 Ammad Haider - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2109 Basat Yasin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2110 Farid Ullah - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2114 Mian Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2116 Muhammad Ajmal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2117 Muhammad Hamza Zahoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2119 Muhammad Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2121 Safdar Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2122 Sajid Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2123 Sana Nazir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2124 Syed Hassan Ali Naqvi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2126 Umair Zikar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2022 Muhammad Zahid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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PHY352 PHY353 PHY354 PHY355

Classical Mechanics Electromagnetic Theory-I Circuit Electronics Physics Lab-I
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B.S A.P/S-18/E/2060 Tahira Haussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 2.75

BS(AP)Eve-Aut-15-0020 Waqar Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.10

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ishfaq Javed - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.40 2.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/028 Saddam Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 2.25

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/030 Sajawal Hussain 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 2.58

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/024 Qadeer Sadiq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 2.20

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2103 Adnan Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2105 Ahmed Saeed Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.18

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2107 Ammad Haider - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.32 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2109 Basat Yasin - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.03

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2110 Farid Ullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.47 3.12

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2114 Mian Umer Farooq - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.52

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2116 Muhammad Ajmal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.04

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2117 Muhammad Hamza Zahoor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 2.61

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2119 Muhammad Tahir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.41

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2121 Safdar Haider - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.79 3.77

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2122 Sajid Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.24 2.81

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2123 Sana Nazir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.39 2.86

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2124 Syed Hassan Ali Naqvi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.57 2.97

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/E/2126 Umair Zikar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.19

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2022 Muhammad Zahid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.35
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Abid Mahmood
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Ghayyas ud Din


